7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM

7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM

8:30 PM

Waterford Selectboard Meeting
Tuesday, May 17, 2022
Waterford School (In Person)

Via Zoom: Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO2web.zoom.us/}/84113889294
Meeting ID: 841 1388 9294
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdAFN56KOk

Call to Order

Modifications to Agenda

Approve Minutes to Last Meeting

Adoption of Highway Codes & Standards
Mowing Contracts — Sealed Bid Opening
ARPA Funds

Assistant Treasurer/Bookkeeper Hiring Request
Highway

- Gravel Prices
- Town Garage Door

Town Email (Microsoft 365 v Google Workspace)
Festival Permits

Driveway Permits

Dog Licenses Warrant

Citizens’ Concerns

a) Mr. Gray’s Letter re: Highway Dept.
b) Widening of Roads

¢) Unapproved Loan

d) New Concerns

Adjourn


about:blank
about:blank

