Waterford Selectboard Meeting Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Waterford School (In Person)

Via Zoom: Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84113889294
Meeting ID: 841 1388 9294

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdAFN56KOk

7:00 PM	Call to Order
7:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
7:05 PM	Approve Minutes to Last Meeting
7:10 PM	Adoption of Highway Codes & Standards
7:15 PM	Mowing Contracts – Sealed Bid Opening
7:20 PM	ARPA Funds
7:25 PM	Assistant Treasurer/Bookkeeper Hiring Request
7:30 PM	Highway
	Gravel PricesTown Garage Door
7:40 PM	Town Email (Microsoft 365 v Google Workspace)
7:50 PM	Festival Permits
8:00 PM	Driveway Permits
8:05 PM	Dog Licenses Warrant
8:10 PM	Citizens' Concerns
	a) Mr. Gray's Letter re: Highway Dept.b) Widening of Roadsc) Unapproved Loand) New Concerns
8:30 PM	Adjourn